BSR 

Item No

S.No

.

Particulars Quantity Unit Rate Amount Total Amount in Words

14.1 1 Demolishing lime concrete manually/ by mechanical means and disposal of material within 50

metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.

60.00 Cum 254.00 15240.00 Rupees Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred

Forty Only
14.29 2 Dismantling stone slab roofing over wooden karries and battens (dismantling karries and battens

to be paid for separately) including stacking of serviceable material and

disposal of unserviceable material within 50 meter lead:

50.00 Cum 700.00 35000.00 Rupees Thirty Five Thousand  Only

14.9.2 3 Demolishing stone rubble masonry manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of

serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction

of Engineer-in-charge: In cement mortar.

135.00 Cum 641.00 86535.00 Rupees Eighty Six Thousand Five Hundred

Thirty Five Only

14.55 4 Dismantling old plaster or skirting, raking out joints and cleaning the surface for plaster

including disposal of rubbish to the dumping ground within 50 meter lead.

3565.00 Sqm 15.00 53475.00 Rupees Fifty Three Thousand Four Hundred

Seventy Five Only
14.3 Demolishing R.C.C. work manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of steel bars and

disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-incharge.

8.00 Cum 930.00 7440.00 Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred

Forty Only

1.8 5 Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic Excavator )/ manual means in

foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including

dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including taking out the excavated soil

and depositing and refilling of jhiri with watering & ramming and disposal of surplus excavated

soil as directed with in a lead of 50 meter. All kinds of soils

56.00 Cum 178.00 9968.00 Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty

Eight Only

3.1.6 6 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing, compaction etc. complete in

specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level. 1:4:8

(1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size).

24.00 Cum 3302.00 79248.00 Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Two

Hundred Forty Eight Only

6.1.6 7 Random Rubble stone masonry for with hard stone in foundation and plinth in Cement Sand

mortar above 30 CM thick wall in: Cement Mortar 1:6 ( 1-Cement : 6-Sand).

42.00 Cum 2838.00 119196.00 Rupees One lakh Nineteen Thousand One

Hundred Ninety Six Only
6.2.6 8 Random Rubble stone masonry with hard stone in superstructure above plinth level and upto five

level above 30cm. thick walls in : Cement Mortar 1:6 ( 1-Cement : 6-Sand).

90.00 Cum 3479.00 313110.00 Rupees Three lakh Thirteen Thousand One

Hundred Ten Only
5.2.2 9 Brick work with F.P.S. bricks of class designation 75 in superstructure above plinth level upto

floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1 : 6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)

40.00 Cum 4990.00 199600.00 Rupees One lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Six

Hundred Only

5.8.3 10 Half brick masonry in Superstructure , above plinth level upto floor V level using bricks of

designation 75: Cement mortar 1 : 6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)

85.00 Sqm 526.00 44710.00 Rupees Forty Four Thousand Seven

Hundred Ten Only
4.3 11 Providing and laying in position specified grade of cement concrete for RCC structural elements

upto floor five level including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in cement sand

mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making good the joints and cost of plastizers( if

[...]

required) excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement for Beams, suspended

floors, roofs, griders having slopes up to 15º, landings, balconies, shelves, chajjas, lintels, bands,

plain windows sills, staircases and spiral staircases etc. M20 grade Nominal Mix / Design Mix 

135.00 Cum 5185.00 699975.00 Rupees Six lakh Ninety Nine Thousand

Nine Hundred Seventy Five Only

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  
Name of work - Repairing work of residence quarters of COA, Navgaon.